Platz

Familienwertung Bergpokal 2023

Name

Kunze
Kunze
Kunze
Kunze
Kunze
Lozowik
Lozowik

Richter
Heinrich
Richter

Seidl
Seidl
Nicke

Baier
Baier

Querfeld
Schroder

Voigt
Vogel

Ludwig
Ludwig

GroRe
GrofRe

Vorname

Jacob
Philipp
Lucas
Holm
Jana
Jan
Petra

Charlotte
Franz Volker

Katja

Luna
Linn
Edwin

Anna
Susann

Mirko
Franziska

Katrin
Ingo

Marcel
Hannes

Ralf
Moritz

Punkte

37
40
40
40
34
40
37

40
40
40

40
34
32

40
40

40
37

40
34

34
40

32
34

Gesamt

268

120

106

80

77

74

74

66



